
Departmental Safety Coordinators

Department Name Name Phone Email

Plant & Environmental Sciences (PES) Rex Blanton 656-3501  rexb@clemson.edu

 Alternate - Cherry Farm

College of Agricultural Sciences Charles V Privette 656-6257 privette@clemson.edu

Agricultural Service Lab Shannon Alford 656-2068 sralfor@clemson.edu

Alternate-Agriculture, Forest &     

Environmental Sciences (SAFES)
Michael Stephens 656-4044 sm@clemson.edu

Animal Veterinary Sciences Laine Chambers 656-3148 chambe8@clemson.edu

Architecture Michele McLane 656-3926 marches@clemson.edu

Landscape Architecture Michelle Marchesse 656-1527 ayeargi@clemson.edu

Low Country Research Operations Kurt Rayburg 843-730-5073 kdraybu@clemson.edu

Charleston College of Architecture Miriam Rose 843-723-1747 miriamr@clemson.edu

Art Valerie Zimany 656-3881 vzimany@clemson.edu

Biological Sciences Rebecca Ackerman 656-6189 arebecc@gmail.com
Bioengineering Chad McMahan 656-5553 clmcmah@clemson.edu

Civil Engineering Danny Metz 656-3328 metzd@clemson.edu

Chemical Engineering & CAEFF Bill Coburn 656-2056 wcoburn@clemson.edu

 Alternate Chris Addington 656-2056 chaddin@clemson.edu

Chemistry Scott Drayton 656-3487 tdrayto@clemson.edu

CU-ENTOX Jeffrey Allen 646-2969 jsallen@clemson.edu

CU-ICAR Brad Burgess 864-365-0483 bburge4@clemson.edu

Electrical & Computer Engineering Janet Hendricks 650-4972 jhendr3@clemson.edu

Environmental Engineering & Earth Sciences 

(EES)
Dave Lipscomb 656-5571 llipsco@clemson.edu

Clemson Veterinary Diagnostic Center Douglas Smith 803-726-7830 dsmith8@clemson.edu

Food Nutrition-P&A Anthony Pometto II 656-4382 pometto@clemson.edu

Genetics & Biochemistry Brad Rauh 656-6241 brauh@clemson.edu

Godley Snell Animal Facility Heather Holiday 656-0908 hmarti2@clemson.edu

Graphic Communications Brian Frederick 656-6348 bfred@clemson.edu

 Alternate Eric Weisenmiller 656-3653 emweise@clemson.edu

Infrastructure Services & Ops Jay Harris 656-0477 jayh@clemson.edu

Machining & Technical Services (AMRL, 

CETL, Duke Innovation)
Rob Hammett 656-0865 rdhamme@clemson.edu

Materials Science & Engineering Jae Lowe 656-5972 jaelowe@clemson.edu

 Alternate Chris Cole 656-3176 cwjrv@clemson.edu

Nursing and Sullivan Center

Mechanical Engineering Michael Justice 656-3495 mjustic@clemson.edu

 Mechanical Engineering-Cook Todd Schweisinger 656-5542 todds@clemson.edu

Packaging Science-Newman Hall Greg Batt 656-1204 gbatt@clemson.edu

Pesticide Regulation (CAT Bldg.) Jerry Moore 646-2169 jpmr@clemson.edu

Physics & Astronomy Hugo Sanabria 656-1749 hsanabr@clemson.edu
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Psychology Theresa Sharpe 656-3211 ts@clemson.edu

CAFLS Joe Dodson 656-0761 djoseph@clemson.edu
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